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Rapportera fel genom formuläret på www.grotvik.se

April
20 202 Mikkelsen Lars-Ove 035-101103 070-2052894
20 211 Håkansson Lars 035-62361 070-5732361
21 804 Larsson Anders
21 836 Magnusson Claes 035-37652 070-6437635
22 271 König Gösta 035-216551 073-3260107
22 605 Siegler Kurt 035-35677 0708-588709
23
23
24 528 Bengtsson Mikael 0763-923083
24
25
25
26
26
27 1007 Sölve Johan 070-9515570
27
28
28
29
29
30
30

Maj
1 102 Green Jonas 35124761 0706-109946
1 103 Niklasson Göran 035-33400 070-3233406
2 104 Larsen Per 33415
2 105 Nilsson Hans 035-46301 0705-517873
3 106 Norling Lars-Göran 0732-558431 0732-558431
3 107 Andreasson Jimmy 035-213912 070-2102000
4 108 Ivarsson Jörgen 035-59599 0709-585873
4 109 Carlve Martin 035-2405127 070-2137794
5 110 Abrahamsson Ola 070-3612054
5 111 Hellgren Lennart 0733-895464
6 112 Truedsson Thomas 035-30189 0708-618169
6 114 Karlsson Lennart
7 115 Gustavsson Arne 035-53681 076-2667526
7 116 Clason Björn 035-31987 0705-145360



Maj

8 117 Christianson Dan 035-185805
8 118 Wilhelmsson Sören 035-50481
9 119 Svanström Richard 035-32662 0733-940019
9 120 Aronsson Reinhold 0761-672015

10 121 Persson Karl 035-32341 076-7646741
10 122 Lecander Niclas 035-123467
11 148 Winstanley Matthew 102220 0733-862968
11 201 Biel Per 035-37498
12 203 Jönsson Jan 035-103425 0708-103423
12 204 Svensson Jan-Ove 035-105496 070-7733652
13 205 Larsson Anders
13 206 Sjöstrand Lars 031-266683 0735-704442
14 207 Jönsson Martin 035-12804 0739-871114
14 208 Salomonsson Lars 121550 0730-295127
15 209 Zetterman Martin 035-215212 010-4802855
15 210 Norryd Claes 108786
16 212 Johansson Alf 0140-13767 070-6262363
16 213 Farmarängen Ulf 031-937211 0705-856112
17 214 Aronsson Morgan 035-217620 0708-476688
17 215 Hall Per 34674 070-744885
18 216 Manniche Peter 0325-74583 070-5757130
18 217 Kocijan Ivan 035-212729 070-5770443
19 218 Lundahl Göran 035-59469 0705-529774
19 219 Fagerlund Kurt 035-36735 070-6495476
20 220 Åkesson Ulf 035-37180 070-4430384
20 221 Willert Fredrik 035-34383 0730-213959
21 222 Berggren Anders 035-33291 0705-224452
21 223 Nilsson Per 035-39602 070-3780620
22 224 Åkerlund Hans 035-34504 070-2006118
22 225 Svenningsson Anders Kjell 035-32026 0708-655881
23 227 Lager Anders 031-7116362 076-1368901
23 228 Mandersson Joakim 035-37750 0737-074703
24 229 Zsoldos Laszlo 0371-12497 070-5736266
24 230 Nordin Hans 035-34286 070-072566
25 231 Raatamaa Roland 34335
25 232 Lundgren Valter 070-3523545
26 233 Bladh Henrik 135346 0739-620522
26 234 Rytterhorn Axel 035-124295 0709-388781
27 236 Jönne Anders 035-33424
27 237 Wennerholm Fredrik 035-121206 070-6999790
28 238 Kuylenstierna Johan 0704-220000



Maj

28 239 Persson Sven-Göran 035-37154 070-6307614
29 241 Millheden Roland 035211475 0703-777198
29 242 Carhult Marcus 0709-582819
30 243 Kiskanyadi Janos 070-7973937
30 244 Eliasson Staffan
31 245 Bladh Rutger 035-31117 070-5437320
31 246 Andreasson Thomas 103535

Juni
1 247 Söderblom Kjell-Åke 0371-16536 070-5299019
1 248 Widén Anders 31227 070-9116563
2 249 Jansson Anders 035-120232
2 250 Davidsson Joakim 035-187679 070-641034
3 251 Hermansson Leif 035-59937 070-6157869
3 252 Jingblad Björn 035-35528 0705-516214
4 253 Wester Martin 0705-3366314
4 254 Thorsson Håkan 188553 070-3458727
5 255 Pergler Bengt 035-31492 070-6273300
5 256 Engvall Daniel 070-813 08 63
6 257 Svensson Östen 035-36619 010-2768175
6 258 Bengtsson Jan-Christer 035-125930
7 259 Persson Lennart
7 260 Hoggen Ole 035-31523 070-8540213
8 261 Söderqvist Jan 035-32187 070-5239205
8 262 Bergner Anders 035-35657 0723-527992
9 263 Jacobsson Peter
9 264 Gustavsson Torben 39789 070-6590918

10 265 Fröström Anders 035-228181 0705-278181
10 266 Svensson Alf 035-217183
11 267 Berg Johan 035-104549
11 268 Persson Karl-Ingemar 035-36545 070-6721357
12 269 Gyllenhammar Christer 0702-333288
12 270 Byström Per 035-34175 070-7197065
13 272 Ljunggren Patrik 0706-122752
13 273 Ahlström Karl-Axel 035-60956
14 275 Jonsson Peter 035-217922 0708-543554
14 276 Loh Erika 120515 0733-198650
15 277 Wijk Ann-Britt 104796
15 278 Johansson Ulf 035-216080 0738-368081
16 279 Jägerloo Johan 035-36402 070-5136400
16 280 Willner Peter 59351 0708-133413
17 281 Birnbo Bo Göran 035-33270 010-2434910



Juni

17 282 Lönnerfors Bo 035-36635 070-5482060
18 283 Johansson Kenneth 035-59757 070-2653151
18 284 Bogren Peter 035-34111 0709-443405
19 285 Gustavsson Dan 035-35729
19 286 Svensson Björn 0456-13871 070-3737888
20 287 Johansson Roger 221223 070-5551223
20 288 Ahlgren Jan 0431-22187 070-4222914
21 290 Örjes Mats 035-228222 0705-228222
21 292 Grahn Evert 035-31752 0708-50 33 60
22 294 Andersson Lars 035-37494
22 301 Johlin Glenn 035-106202 070-2613909
23 302 Bjering Jonas 0702-553099
23 303 Andersson Peter 035-37443 070-9559131
24 304 Kolmodin Lars 070-6590942
24 305 Olsson Jonas 103672 0768-524350
25 306 Werner Klaus 035-31350
25 307 Öberg Peter 035-124642 070-5867270
26 309 Johansson Morgan 035-44479 070-3244479
26 310 Westphal Bo 035-228170 0706-228107
27 311 Svensson Mattias 0762736111
27 313 Bengtsson Folke 035-63070 070-5539772
28 315 Santesson Nicklas
28 316 Edström Stefan 35454 / 35361
29 317 Jansson Björn 035-37117
29 318 Golovtchenko Andrei 035-37544 0705787898
30 319 Hanning Anders 035-127940 0709-438210
30 320 Dahlström Christer 124677 070-6288694

Juli
1 321 Andersson Leif 035-39530 070-6282515
1 323 Erlandsson Anders 127279 070-9306408
2 324 Bjelland Ingmar 035-213495
2 325 Revå Stellan 035-35923 070-6755149
3 326 Rudolfsson Bengt 0370-335135 070-5811740
3 327 Westerlund Jonas 035-2410789 0706-674107
4 328 Peters Jörgen 0705132075
4 329 Bengtsson Bengt-Åke 035-148446
5 331 Fernebrand Per 035-34995 0702-123493
5 332 Karlsson Jari 035-54962 0708-581105
6 333 Elofsson Ann-Margret 035-34945 070-2098284
6 334 Andersson Göran 36215
7 335 Larron Petter 070-5785156



Juli

7 336 Grönberg Johan 0708-141521
8 337 Rosengren Stein 035-184663 0734-052210
8 338 Andersson Sven-Erik 39242 0733-374341
9 339 Stendahl Magnus 035-37533 0705-230885
9 340 Johansson Henrik 073-9680869

10 341 Nyd Cecilia 035-100531 0704-182720
10 343 Bengtsson Roland 073-5700715
11 345 Hellring Lennart 44584 0703-223064
11 347 Backe Olle 035-120304 0733442055
12 354 Risberg Anders 035-60860
12 356 Carlsson Jan-Åke
13 357 Carlsson Jonas 34171 0708-950412
13 358 Strömberg Bo 37217 0706-555000
14 401 Olsson Lars -Erik 31451 070-6085305
14 402 Gilljam Fredrik 035-37039 0708-400591
15 403 Jönsson Lennart 035-121645 010-6904564
15 404 Jönsson Stig-Allan 035-37135
16 405 Jönsson Lars-Magnus 035-34299
16 406 Persson Lars 035-36568
17 407 Pettersson Alf 035-36245
17 408 Gyula Bagoly
18 409 Larsson Lars
18 410 Ljunggren Mikael 035-107599 070-3979710
19 411 Bergkvist Bo 035-128765 0705-809155
19 412 Busch Reinhard 035-36380
20 413 Johansson Dan 035-37622 070-5210343
20 414 Olsson Leif 0430-18508 0705-444446
21 415 Heijel Carl-Henrik 035-36982
21 416 Sjösten Philip 105766
22 417 Hertmark Rune 035-212329 010-6430129
22 418 Larsson Kent 035-39788
23 420 Pettersson Olle 035-32242 070-5161213
23 421 Sjöholm Gunnar 035-102022 070-8570840
24 422 Nilsson Johan 035-122512 0708-152550
24 423 Nilvé Lennart 035-39755 0730-761679
25 424 Wärnsved Nils-Olof 035-228114
25 425 Persson Ingvar 035-219520
26 426 Engdahl Kjell Walter 035-210512
26 427 Lundqvist Harry 0768-260426
27 428 Gustavsson Pelle 0739-866420
27 429 Larsson Sigurd 215099 0709-929575



Juli

28 318 Golovtchenko Andrei 035-37544 0705787898
28 431 Arvidsson Mathias 031-3224211 0739-024211
29 432 Eriksson Gösta 035-217078 0708-217778
29 433 Larsson Roland 035-30203 0708-131854
30 435 Larsson Olle 035-44441 070-9644441
30 436 Larsson Lars
31 437 Börjesson Åke 035-219576 0768176588
31 504 Ingelstrand Stefan 0733-394535 0733-394535

Augusti
1 505 Wikehult Gunnar 0302-10940 031-3336311
1 506 Stålheden Thomas 35565 070-5437788
2 507 Skytt Peo 122305 0705-522616
2 508 Persson Lars-Gunnar 40466 070-4522080
3 502 Andersson Per-Ola 035-188518 070-6386382
3 509 Engleus Christer 0708-703400
4 510 Koic Ivica 035-122091 0734-365270
4 511 Isaksson Ronnie 035-214258 0730-461126
5 512 Johansson Paul 035-33301
5 513 Wendt Brynolf 035-36891
6 514 Thorén Urban 035-33401
6 515 Jonson Torbjörn 035-37451 070-5802802
7 516 Svensson Anders 101209 070-975 74 47
7 517 Grimsbo Kjell 035-156545 070-5105522
8 518 Johansson Jonny 070-2332167
8 519 Jonson Kjell-Arne 035-51998
9 520 Arvidsson Hans 035-102127
9 521 Persson Maj 035-21 39 95

10 522 Eriksson Morgan 035-30837 0705-132203
10 524 Jonson Bo 035-37933 073-0868159
11 525 Telemo Ulf 035-35808 070-1448754
11 526 Bergkvist Jan 035-333 15 0708-10 11 41
12 527 Bergkvist Bo 035-128765 0705-809155
12 529 Björklund Tore 035-36688 070-6636688
13 530 Lindgren Tommy 035-220131 070-8446350
13 531 Strutz Michael 035-178338 0734 244 653
14 532 Thylefors Björn 035-34454 070-2118139
14 533 Graf Peter 035-366 59 070-5094404
15 534 Larsson Roland 035-30203 0708-131854
15 535 Westergren Göran 035-35996 0733-835653
16 536 Karlsson Sten-Evert 035-215030 070-8336604
16 537 Thalin Jack 035-125577 070-4536984



Augusti

17 538 Löfqvist Clas-O 035-50716 0730491282
17 540 Sunesson Per 035-105602
18 541 Bruun Anders 0372-82994 070-5140623
18 542 Waltersson Stefan 035--37134 070-6527817
19 543 Pressfeldt Oscar 073-7416475
19 544 Carlsson Dan 035-30845 070-5773544
20 601 Larsson Urban 035-34922 070-2439350
20 602 Johansson Kaj 035-35 116 070-946 90 70
21 603 Andersson Lennart 035-35169
21 604 Karlborg Leif 035-35519 070-3742797
22 1010 Berntsson Folke 035-63070 0703-122251
22 606 Svensson Bo 035-30669 070-9891298
23 607 Eriksson Lars 035-35960 010-2463354
23 701 Johansson Ola
24 702 Nilsson Nils Erik 035-39036 070-5716048
24 801 Schager Anders 035-36562 070-5236562
25 802 Petersson Göran 157079 076-1190100
25 803 Johansson Kurt 035-35435
26 805 Persson Lennart
26 806 Eriksson Leo 59977
27 808 Palmkvist Sven 035-228245 070-5251940
27 809 Strömbom Peter 0340-87446 070-5387446
28 810 Anell Lars 035-357 96 070-558 10 68
28 811 Svedin Erik 35606 070-3615120
29 812 Gudmundsson Leif 035-10 13 82 070-777 76 26
29 813 Palmkvist Sven 035-228245 070-5251940
30 814 Norbäck Alf 34149 070-9279535
30 815 Lorick Lennart 36865 070-3686588
31 816 Bengtsson Per-Olof 035-32465 070-5453567
31 817 Ericsson Gert-Ove 035-148903 0733-442669

September
1 818 Öhman Bo 035-53766 0708537617
1 819 Lundvall Joakim 0706-939893
2 820 Karlsson Lennart
2 821 Fransson Lennart 035-36149 010-6609783
3 822 Gustafsson Mats 035-34532 070-7981896
3 823 Baudlot Inga-Lill 035-32357 0768-529927
4 824 Skoogh Stefan 36258 070-9952061
4 825 Sjösten Peter 34340 070-6829509
5 826 Elander Karl 035-30161 070-8631748
5 827 Svensson Bo-Lennart 035-108986 070-8627725



September

6 829 Lindahl Kjell 216779
6 830 Sandberg Lars
7 831 Cedergren Jan 070-5785023
7 832 Franzen Lars 035-37376 070-8470196
8 833 Burchard Lars 035-36437
8 834 Larsson Bo 035-35622 0708-703715
9 835 Henningsson Patrik 035-44124 070-8442804
9 839 Nilsson Lasse 228118 0708-137294

10 840 Bengtsson Stig-Arne 035-366 76 070-6420132
10 843 Landström Kent 30118 070-6282505
11 845 Andersson Magnus 035-31433 0708-569746
11 847 Falck Niklas 035-212477 073-6738838
12 849 Lidbrink Lars 035-37008 0703-188630
12 851 Fredrik Engdahl 035-37266 0709-586030
13 855 Bengtsson Marie 035-34483 070-2377227
13 901 Johansson Lars Lennart 035-184725 0705-294725
14 910 Kaminski Anders 070-4828228
14 911 Pahlm Henrik 035-35312 0706-202014
15 912 Magnusson Calle 0730-298148
15 913 Johansson Lars-Olof 035-30647
16 914 Rane Stefan 035-36128
16 915 Lindestam Martin 035-130908 0705-130994
17 916 Andersson Anders 035-36844
17 917 Lindh Lennart 035-37502
18 918 Jonson Lennart 34751 070-3759621
18 919 Gottfridsson Krister 035-157437 070-6413839
19 902 Thorstensson Rolf 30862 0708-130862
19 920 Johansson Fredrik 102888
20 921 Strömberg Karl-Otto 035-37505 070-184831
20 922 Rehngren Lars-Göran 61087
21 923 Wikström Per-Håkan 035-37325
21 924 Carlsson Stig 35127635 070-3499760
22 925 Prahl Henrik 070-5388748
22 926 Norling Bengt 035-34645 070-3060704
23 927 Sjögren Jerker 36367 0704-154788
23 928 Sunesson Kenneth 035-35927
24 929 Almqvist Kent 035-128188
24 903 Hulting Arne 035-228235
25 930 Rådström Per 035-50741
25 904 Granqvist Stellan 035-37229 070-379 23 28
26 906 Sandvall Bertil 035-35706 070-5603536



September

26 907 Nilsson Jan 91655
27 908 Håkansson Dan 31882 0708-119476
27 909 Nordén Ingvar 035-128530 076-2687501
28 1001 Rasmusson Peter 035-105652 0708-305652
28 1002 Nilsson Lars-Olof 34362 0709-170822
29 1003 Warghed Peter 035-34517 070-3158923
29 1005 Barsby Björn 035-158459 070-7487445
30 828 Adolfsson Kai 070-4670225
30 838 Andersson Ingvar 070-3544354

Oktober
1 1006 Lorentzson Magnus 148922 070-7890157
1 1008 Pansell August 035-133599 070-813 35 99
2 1009 Stare Joakim 035-158156 070-4453500
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9



Namnregister

5Abrahamsson Ola maj
30Adolfsson Kai sep
20Ahlgren Jan jun
13Ahlström Karl-Axel jun
24Almqvist Kent sep
17Andersson Anders sep

6Andersson Göran jul
30Andersson Ingvar sep
22Andersson Lars jun

1Andersson Leif jul
21Andersson Lennart aug
11Andersson Magnus sep

3Andersson Per-Ola aug
23Andersson Peter jun

8Andersson Sven-Erik jul
3Andreasson Jimmy maj

31Andreasson Thomas maj
28Anell Lars aug
17Aronsson Morgan maj

9Aronsson Reinhold maj
9Arvidsson Hans aug

28Arvidsson Mathias jul
11Backe Olle jul
29Barsby Björn sep

3Baudlot Inga-Lill sep
4Bengtsson Bengt-Åke jul

27Bengtsson Folke jun
6Bengtsson Jan-Christer jun

13Bengtsson Marie sep
24Bengtsson Mikael apr
31Bengtsson Per-Olof aug
10Bengtsson Roland jul
10Bengtsson Stig-Arne sep
11Berg Johan jun
21Berggren Anders maj
19Bergkvist Bo jul
12Bergkvist Bo aug
11Bergkvist Jan aug

8Bergner Anders jun

22Berntsson Folke aug
11Biel Per maj
17Birnbo Bo Göran jun

2Bjelland Ingmar jul
23Bjering Jonas jun
12Björklund Tore aug
26Bladh Henrik maj
31Bladh Rutger maj
18Bogren Peter jun
18Bruun Anders aug

8Burchard Lars sep
19Busch Reinhard jul
12Byström Per jun
31Börjesson Åke jul
29Carhult Marcus maj
19Carlsson Dan aug
12Carlsson Jan-Åke jul
13Carlsson Jonas jul
21Carlsson Stig sep

4Carlve Martin maj
7Cedergren Jan sep
8Christianson Dan maj
7Clason Björn maj

30Dahlström Christer jun
2Davidsson Joakim jun

28Edström Stefan jun
5Elander Karl sep

30Eliasson Staffan maj
6Elofsson Ann-Margret jul

26Engdahl Kjell Walter jul
3Engleus Christer aug
5Engvall Daniel jun

31Ericsson Gert-Ove aug
29Eriksson Gösta jul
23Eriksson Lars aug
26Eriksson Leo aug
10Eriksson Morgan aug

1Erlandsson Anders jul
19Fagerlund Kurt maj



Namnregister

11Falck Niklas sep
16Farmarängen Ulf maj

5Fernebrand Per jul
2Fransson Lennart sep
7Franzen Lars sep

12Fredrik Engdahl sep
10Fröström Anders jun
14Gilljam Fredrik jul
29Golovtchenko Andrei jun
28Golovtchenko Andrei jul
18Gottfridsson Krister sep
14Graf Peter aug
21Grahn Evert jun
25Granqvist Stellan sep

1Green Jonas maj
7Grimsbo Kjell aug
7Grönberg Johan jul

29Gudmundsson Leif aug
3Gustafsson Mats sep
7Gustavsson Arne maj

19Gustavsson Dan jun
27Gustavsson Pelle jul

9Gustavsson Torben jun
12Gyllenhammar Christer jun
17Gyula Bagoly jul
17Hall Per maj
30Hanning Anders jun
21Heijel Carl-Henrik jul

5Hellgren Lennart maj
11Hellring Lennart jul

9Henningsson Patrik sep
3Hermansson Leif jun

22Hertmark Rune jul
7Hoggen Ole jun

24Hulting Arne sep
27Håkansson Dan sep
20Håkansson Lars apr
31Ingelstrand Stefan jul

4Isaksson Ronnie aug
4Ivarsson Jörgen maj
9Jacobsson Peter jun

2Jansson Anders jun
29Jansson Björn jun

3Jingblad Björn jun
16Johansson Alf maj
20Johansson Dan jul
19Johansson Fredrik sep

9Johansson Henrik jul
8Johansson Jonny aug

20Johansson Kaj aug
18Johansson Kenneth jun
25Johansson Kurt aug
13Johansson Lars Lennart sep
15Johansson Lars-Olof sep
26Johansson Morgan jun
23Johansson Ola aug

5Johansson Paul aug
20Johansson Roger jun
15Johansson Ulf jun
22Johlin Glenn jun
10Jonson Bo aug

8Jonson Kjell-Arne aug
18Jonson Lennart sep

6Jonson Torbjörn aug
14Jonsson Peter jun
16Jägerloo Johan jun
27Jönne Anders maj
12Jönsson Jan maj
16Jönsson Lars-Magnus jul
15Jönsson Lennart jul
14Jönsson Martin maj
15Jönsson Stig-Allan jul
14Kaminski Anders sep
21Karlborg Leif aug

5Karlsson Jari jul
6Karlsson Lennart maj
2Karlsson Lennart sep

16Karlsson Sten-Evert aug
30Kiskanyadi Janos maj
18Kocijan Ivan maj

4Koic Ivica aug
24Kolmodin Lars jun



Namnregister

28Kuylenstierna Johan maj
22König Gösta apr
23Lager Anders maj
10Landström Kent sep

7Larron Petter jul
2Larsen Per maj

21Larsson Anders apr
13Larsson Anders maj

8Larsson Bo sep
22Larsson Kent jul
18Larsson Lars jul
30Larsson Lars jul
30Larsson Olle jul
29Larsson Roland jul
15Larsson Roland aug
27Larsson Sigurd jul
20Larsson Urban aug
10Lecander Niclas maj
12Lidbrink Lars sep

6Lindahl Kjell sep
16Lindestam Martin sep
13Lindgren Tommy aug
17Lindh Lennart sep
18Ljunggren Mikael jul
13Ljunggren Patrik jun
14Loh Erika jun

1Lorentzson Magnus okt
30Lorick Lennart aug
19Lundahl Göran maj
25Lundgren Valter maj
26Lundqvist Harry jul

1Lundvall Joakim sep
17Löfqvist Clas-O aug
17Lönnerfors Bo jun
15Magnusson Calle sep
21Magnusson Claes apr
23Mandersson Joakim maj
18Manniche Peter maj
20Mikkelsen Lars-Ove apr
29Millheden Roland maj

1Niklasson Göran maj

2Nilsson Hans maj
26Nilsson Jan sep
24Nilsson Johan jul
28Nilsson Lars-Olof sep

9Nilsson Lasse sep
24Nilsson Nils Erik aug
21Nilsson Per maj
24Nilvé Lennart jul
30Norbäck Alf aug
27Nordén Ingvar sep
24Nordin Hans maj
22Norling Bengt sep

3Norling Lars-Göran maj
15Norryd Claes maj
10Nyd Cecilia jul
24Olsson Jonas jun
14Olsson Lars -Erik jul
20Olsson Leif jul
14Pahlm Henrik sep
27Palmkvist Sven aug
29Palmkvist Sven aug

1Pansell August okt
5Pergler Bengt jun

25Persson Ingvar jul
10Persson Karl maj
11Persson Karl-Ingemar jun
16Persson Lars jul

2Persson Lars-Gunnar aug
7Persson Lennart jun

26Persson Lennart aug
9Persson Maj aug

28Persson Sven-Göran maj
4Peters Jörgen jul

25Petersson Göran aug
17Pettersson Alf jul
23Pettersson Olle jul
22Prahl Henrik sep
19Pressfeldt Oscar aug
25Raatamaa Roland maj
16Rane Stefan sep
28Rasmusson Peter sep



Namnregister

20Rehngren Lars-Göran sep
2Revå Stellan jul

12Risberg Anders jul
8Rosengren Stein jul
3Rudolfsson Bengt jul

26Rytterhorn Axel maj
25Rådström Per sep
14Salomonsson Lars maj

6Sandberg Lars sep
26Sandvall Bertil sep
28Santesson Nicklas jun
24Schager Anders aug
22Siegler Kurt apr
23Sjögren Jerker sep
23Sjöholm Gunnar jul

4Sjösten Peter sep
21Sjösten Philip jul
13Sjöstrand Lars maj

4Skoogh Stefan sep
2Skytt Peo aug
2Stare Joakim okt
9Stendahl Magnus jul

13Strutz Michael aug
13Strömberg Bo jul
20Strömberg Karl-Otto sep
27Strömbom Peter aug

1Stålheden Thomas aug
23Sunesson Kenneth sep
17Sunesson Per aug

9Svanström Richard maj
28Svedin Erik aug
22Svenningsson Anders Kjell maj
10Svensson Alf jun

7Svensson Anders aug
19Svensson Björn jun
22Svensson Bo aug

5Svensson Bo-Lennart sep
12Svensson Jan-Ove maj
27Svensson Mattias jun

6Svensson Östen jun
1Söderblom Kjell-Åke jun

8Söderqvist Jan jun
27Sölve Johan apr
11Telemo Ulf aug
16Thalin Jack aug

6Thorén Urban aug
4Thorsson Håkan jun

19Thorstensson Rolf sep
14Thylefors Björn aug

6Truedsson Thomas maj
18Waltersson Stefan aug
29Warghed Peter sep

5Wendt Brynolf aug
27Wennerholm Fredrik maj
25Werner Klaus jun

4Wester Martin jun
15Westergren Göran aug

3Westerlund Jonas jul
26Westphal Bo jun

1Widén Anders jun
15Wijk Ann-Britt jun

1Wikehult Gunnar aug
21Wikström Per-Håkan sep

8Wilhelmsson Sören maj
20Willert Fredrik maj
16Willner Peter jun
11Winstanley Matthew maj
25Wärnsved Nils-Olof jul
15Zetterman Martin maj
24Zsoldos Laszlo maj
22Åkerlund Hans maj
20Åkesson Ulf maj
25Öberg Peter jun

1Öhman Bo sep
21Örjes Mats jun


